
DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER 

Carlton Draught 

Coopers - Pale Ale/ Sparkling Ale/ Session Ale 

Guinness  

Hahn Super Dry 

Heineken 

James Squire’s 150 Lashes Pale Ale  

Kosciusko Pale Ale 

White Bay Sunny Pale 

Stella Artois 

Young Henrys - Newtowner/ Natural Lager/ Cloudy Cider 

  

BOTTLED BEERS 

Heineken Zero   Australia   6 

Hawkesbury Pale 0%  Australia   6 

Cascade Light   Australia   6.5 

Coopers Mild Ale  Australia    7.5  

Peroni Leggara   Italy    8 

Pure Blonde   Australia   8.5  

Victoria Bitter   Australia    8 

O’Briens Pale Ale (GF)                  Australia   8.5 

Hahn Crisp (GF)   Australia   8.5 

Crown Lager   Australia   8.5  

Asahi         Japan    9 

Peroni Nastro Azzuro  Italy    9 

Corona Extra   Mexico    9 

BOTTLED CIDERS 

Hillbilly Apple   Bilpin    9.5 

Monteiths Pear   Greymouth  9.5 

Apple Thief Pink Lady  Batlow   9.5 

Batlow Premium Apple   Batlow   9.5 

Magners Irish   Tipperary  14 

Strongbow Dry   Australia               7.5 

 

COCKTAILS  

Aperol Spritz       17 

Venetian Mix of Aperol , Prosecco  & Soda with a slice of orange  

Espresso Martini      19 

Coffee flavoured variation of an old classic, Kahlua, Vodka and  

a touch of Vanilla Galliano  

Mojito        19 

The deliciously simple mix of lime, mint, Bacardi white rum and  

a touch of sugar 

Negroni        19 

A bittersweet mix of Campari, Sweet Vermouth and Tanqueray  

Gin served on the rocks with a twist of orange  

Margarita              19 

Traditional Margarita consisting of Cuervo , Cointreau &  

Fresh Lime juice  

 



GLASS SPARKLING 

De Perriere Blanc de Blancs  France    9 

Villa Sandi Prosecco   Treviso    10 

Josef Chromy NV Brut   Tasmania   12.5 

 

GLASS ROSÉ               

Tellurian Rosé     Heathcote   10 

Villa Aix     France    12.5 

 

GLASS WHITES      

Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough   9 

Kingston Estate Chardonnay  Adelaide Hills   9.5 

Nova Vita Sauvignon Blanc  Adelaide Hills   10 

La Villa  Pinot Grigio   Nth Italy   10 

See Saw Pinot Gris   Orange    10 

Juniper Semillion Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River   10 

Kilikanoon Mort’s Block Riesling   Clare Valley   10 

Helen’s Hill Chardonnay    Yarra Valley   12.5 

 

 

 

 

 

GLASS REDS 

Secret Garden Shiraz    Big Rivers          9 

Gran Lomo Malbec                         Mendoza                        10 

Radio Boka Tempranillo   Valencia          10 

Bleasdale ‘Broadside’ SCM  Langhorne Creek        10 

Maxwell Cabernet Merlot   McLaren Vale               10 

Smokin Barrels Merlot   Barossa                          10 

Ingram Road Pinot Noir    Yarra Valley          10 

Knappstein Cabernet Sauvignon   Clare Valley          11 

Pikes ‘Eastside’ Shiraz    Clare Valley          12.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE 

Grandin Méthode Brut NV 200ml  Loire Valley            15 

Villa Sandi Prosecco 200ml  Treviso             15  

De Perriere Blanc de Blancs  France             42 

Villa Sandi Prosecco   Treviso             45 

Josef Chromy NV Brut   Tasmania            58 

Jansz Special Premium Brut  Tasmania            69 

Veuve Clicquot NV   Champagne            145 

Bollinger Special Cuvee   Champagne            175 

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON & VERDELHO 

Baby Doll Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough                  42 

Tulloch Single Vineyard Verdelho  Hunter Valley            44 

Nova Vita Sauvignon Blanc  Adelaide Hills                 45 

Juniper Semillon Sauvignon Blanc  Margaret River             45 

Howard Park ‘Miamup’ SBS  Margaret River              48 

Allandale Vintage Semillon   Hunter Valley                 55 

RIESLING, PINOT GRIS & PINOT GRIGIO 

Mount Riley Pinot Gris   Marlborough                  44 

See Saw Pinot Gris   Orange               46 

La Villa Pinot Grigio   North Italy                      46 

Kilikanoon Mort’s Block Riesling  Clare Valley              46 

Petaluma Project  Riesling  Adelaide Hills                 70 

 

CHARDONNAY 

Kingston Estate   Adelaide Hill     42 

Three Ponds   Hunter Valley    43 

Helen’s Hill   Yarra Valley      55 

Eden Road   Tumbarumba    70 

Freycinet   Swansea    85 

 

ROSÉ  

Tellurian   Heathcote    45 

Villa Aix    France   58 

 

RED BLENDS & VARIETALS 

Radio Boka Tempranillo  Valencia     44 

Gran Lomo Malbec                             Mendoza                     44 

Bleasdale ‘Broadside’ SCM Langhorne Ck    44 

Jed Malbec   Mendoza    49 

Teusner “Joshua” GSM   Barossa    59 

Petaluma Project Malbec  Coonawarra                         70 

Henschke Johann’s GMS                   Barossa                    100 

 

 

 

 

 



PINOT NOIR       

Ingram Road    Yarra Valley              46 

Josef Chromy Pepik   Relbia              48 

Philip Shaw ‘Wire Walker’   Orange             50 

MERLOT 

Smokin Barrels    Barossa                  45 

Philip Shaw ‘Conductor’   Orange              50 

Majella     Coonawarra             70 

CABERNET MERLOT 

Maxwell ‘Little Demon’   McLaren Vale           45 

Vasse Felix     Margaret River             55 

Petaluma     Coonawarra                  165 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

Round Two    Barossa            45 

Knappstein     Clare Valley            50 

Maxwell ‘Lime Cave’    McLaren Vale            75 

Geoff Merrill Reserve   Coonawarra                  85 

 

 

 

 

 

SHIRAZ 

Secret Garden    Big Rivers      42 

St Hallett Garden of Eden  Barossa      50 

Pikes ‘Eastside’      Clare Valley              58 

Vasse Felix    Margaret River        72 

Coriole Estate    McLaren Vale      73 

Bowen Estate    Coonawarra     75 

Maxwell ‘Ellen Street’   McLaren Vale        85 

DESSERT WINES 

Please see our friendly staff for our current selection    

          

PORT & TAWNY 

Penfolds Club        6.5 

Galway Pipe Tawny        8.5 

Penfolds Grandfather        15   

 

 


